53.Winterschiessen Polit.Gem.SG Walenstadtberg
STS Walenstadt

Einzelrangliste

Rang Teilnehmer
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Miiller Jiirg
Groger Adrian
Zurbriigg Rudolf
Béahler Martin
Kressel Niclas
Albertin Othmar
Manhart Luzius
Sani Fernando
Reto Wetli

Lendi Roman
Lukas Wildhaber
Giger Louis

Jud Cornelius
Beeler David
Martina Gubser
Linder Michael
Heidegger Hans-Peter
Kressel Karsten
Bollhalder Joe
Gall Andreas
Schnider Thomas
Stefan Miiller
Daniela Kessler
Melanie Gubser
Mannhart Joél
Robi Linder
Josef Wildhaber
Res Wildhaber
Gerber Max
Michael Landolt
Tschirky Peter
Zogg Erich
Pascale Giger
Ilgnaz Wildhaber
Andre Ackermann
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1966 S
1966 S
1979 E
1944 SV
2006 J
1946 SV
1960 V
1972 S
1987 E
1988 E
1997 E
1946 SV
1963 V
1977 S
1987 E
2006 J
1953 SV
1970 S
1948 SV
1973 S
1970 S
1983 E
1978 E
1985 E
2008 JJ
1958 V
1966 S
1966 S
1940 SV
1974 S
1950 SV
1951 SV
1992 E
1970 S
2004 J

Verein
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02.12.2023
Winterschiessen - Alle Gewehre
Spg Punkte
Std 59 2 Fl Wein
Std 58
Std 57
57 03 55
90 54
57 03 54
Std 54
90 54
90 54
90 54
90 54
57 03 53
90 53
KA 53
90 52
90 51
90 51
90 51
57 03 50
90 50
90 49
90 48
90 47
90 47
90 46
57 02 46
57 03 46
90 46
57 03 41
90 41
90 39
57 03 39
90 39
57 03 31
57 02 27

Walenstadtberg, Schiizengesellschaft
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